
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2019

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average 
Monthly

6,115

Transitional 
Assistance

16,737

6,136 16,650

22,852

May 6,106 16,737

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,128 16,502

6,106 16,164

6,123 16,341

6,115 16,086

6,127 15,905

6,100 15,893

6,124 15,986

6,156 16,069

6,120 15,940

22,843

22,786

22,630

22,464

22,270

22,201

21,993

22,032

22,110

22,060

22,225

Total

6,121 16,251 22,372

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,847

Transitional 
Assistance

29,793

6,887 29,581

36,640

6,845 29,791

6,876 29,318

6,850 28,681

6,872 29,048

6,846 28,501

6,842 28,187

6,825 28,193

6,838 28,238

6,884 28,330

6,836 28,060

36,636

36,468

36,194

35,920

35,531

35,347

35,018

35,029

35,076

34,896

35,214

Total

6,854 28,810 35,664
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