

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2019

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,115	16,737	22,852	6,847	29,793	36,640
Мау	6,106	16,737	22,843	6,845	29,791	36,636
June	6,136	16,650	22,786	6,887	29,581	36,468
July	6,128	16,502	22,630	6,876	29,318	36,194
August	6,123	16,341	22,464	6,872	29,048	35,920
September	6,106	16,164	22,270	6,850	28,681	35,531
October	6,115	16,086	22,201	6,846	28,501	35,347
November	6,100	15,893	21,993	6,825	28,193	35,018
December	6,127	15,905	22,032	6,842	28,187	35,029
January	6,124	15,986	22,110	6,838	28,238	35,076
February	6,120	15,940	22,060	6,836	28,060	34,896
March	6,156	16,069	22,225	6,884	28,330	35,214
Average Monthly	6,121	16,251	22,372	6,854	28,810	35,664